P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E

R
S
How to Order
Dimensions (in mm)
12
PRESSURE
SENSORS
w
w
w
.g
e
m
s
s
e
n
s
o
rs
.c
o
m
1200  Series 1600  Series
Code “A” Code “F” Code “G” Code “3” Code “3” with
length “U”
10-6 Code “C”
8-4 Code “1”
Code “D”
or “2”
26.0 35.0 70.1
22
68
33.0 43
1/2”
NPT 1/2”
NPT
43
53.261.60
27.3
27.3
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code. For other pressure connections consult Sales Office
1600 B G A60 01 D 3 D A
Performance Code
Cable Length
U - None E - 3m
D - 1m F - 5m
G - 10m
Approved                    Listed
Electrical Connection
1200 Series 1600 Series
A - Industrial DIN with mate C - 10-6 Mil C Connector
B - Industrial DIN without mate 1 - 8-4 Mil C Connector
D - IP65 Cable G - Large DIN 43650 Plug
F - IP67 Weatherproof 3 - Conduit Connector with
Cable Gland 1 Meter Leads (for cable
2 - NEMA 4 Cable specify length code)
(USA colour code)
Pressure Port
01 - G1/4 External 05 - G1/4 Soft Seal
02 - 1/4 NPT External 08 - 1/8 NPT External
03 - G1/2 Manometer 09 - G1/8 Internal
04 - 7/16 UNF External Others - consult factory
1G - 7/16 Schraeder Depressor
Series
1200 1600
Output
B - 4-20mA J - 0.5-5.5V
C - 1-6V R - 0-5V
D - 1-11V S - 0-10V
H - 1-5V
Datum
G - Gauge